•	Meets EISA requirements
•	Classic shapes: A, B, R & BR
•	Up to 33% energy savings over
standard full wattage lamps
•	Fully dimmable
•	100 CRI
•	Instant on/cold start
•	Mercury free

	 Wattage	 Bulb Shape	 Bulb Size		  HALOGEN		  SW=Soft White		  Pack Size	 Voltage
							       CL=Clear
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information
					     Est. Yearly				    Average
  Item 	 Ordering 		  Replaced	 Life in	 Energy			   Lumen	 Rated
Number	 Abbreviation	 Watts	 Wattage	 Years	 Costs	 Bulb	 Base	 Rating	 Life (hrs.)	 CCT	 CRI
 19008	 28A17/HAL/SW/2 120V	 28	 40	 0.9	 $3.37	 A17	 Medium	 455	 1,000	 2850K	 100
 52556 	 40A17/HAL/SW/2 120V 	 40 	 60	 2.7	 $4.82	 A17 	 Medium 	 800 	 3,000 	 2850K 	 100
 19009	 43A17/HAL/SW/2 120V	 43	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 A17	 Medium	 785	 1,000	 2900K	 100
 52554 	 53A17/HAL/SW/2 120V 	 53 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38	 A17 	 Medium 	 1050 	 1,000 	 2950K 	 100
 52558 	 70A17/HAL/SW/2 120V 	 70 	 100	 2.7	 $8.43	 A17 	 Medium 	 1600 	 3,000 	 2950K 	 100
 19010	 72A17/HAL/SW/2 120V	 72 	 100	 0.9	 $8.67	 A17	 Medium	 1490	 1,000	 3000K	 100
 52549 	 28A17/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 28 	 40	 0.9	 $3.37	 A17 	 Medium 	 465 	 1,000 	 2850K 	 100
 52550 	 43A17/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 43 	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 A17 	 Medium 	 800 	 1,000 	 2900K 	 100
 52555 	 53A17/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 53 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38	 A17 	 Medium 	 1050 	 1,000 	 2950K 	 100
 52551 	 72A17/HAL/CL/2 120V 	 72 	 100	 0.9	 $8.67	 A17 	 Medium 	 1520 	 1,000 	 3000K 	 100
 52190 	 28A17/HAL/SW/4 120V 	 28 	 40	 0.9	 $3.37	 A17 	 Medium 	 455 	 1,000 	 2850K 	 100
 50005 	 43A17/HAL/SW/4 120V 	 43 	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 A17 	 Medium 	 785 	 1,000 	 2900K 	 100
 52563 	 53A17/HAL/SW/4 120V 	 53 	 75	 0.9	 $6.38	 A17 	 Medium 	 1050 	 1,000 	 2950K 	 100
 50006 	 72A17/HAL/SW/4 120V 	 72 	 100	 0.9	 $8.67	 A17 	 Medium 	 1490 	 1,000 	 3000K 	 100
 51210	 43A17/HAL/SW/8 120V	 43	 60	 0.9	 $5.18	 A17	 Medium	 785	 1,000	 2900K	 100
 51211	 72A17/HAL/SW/8 120V	 72	 100	 0.9	 $8.67	 A17	 Medium	 1490	 1,000	 3000K	 100
 52552 	 25B11/C/HAL/CL/BL/2 120V 	 25 	 40	 1.8	 $3.01	 B11 	 Candelabra 	 280 	 2,000 	 2800K 	 100
 52553 	 40B11/C/HAL/CL/BL/2 120V 	 40 	 60	 1.8	 $4.82	 B11 	 Candelabra 	 500 	 2,000 	 2850K 	 100
 52560 	 40B11/HAL/CL/BL/2 120V 	 40 	 60	 1.8	 $4.82	 B11 	 Medium 	 500 	 2,000 	 2850K 	 100
 10077	 35R20/HAL 120V	 35	 45	 2.2	 $4.22	 R20	 Medium	 310	 2,500	 2750K	 100
 10078	 50BR30/HAL 120V	 50	 65	 2.2	 $6.02	 BR30	 Medium	 585	 2,500	 2800K	 100
 10079	 50BR40/HAL 120V	 50	 65	 2.2	 $6.02	 BR40	 Medium	 590	 2,500	 2800K	 100
 10080	 80BR40/HAL 120V	 80	 120	 1.8	 $9.64	 BR40	 Medium	 1080	 2,000	 2850K	 100
 52187	 50BR30/HAL/2 120V	 50	 65	 2.2	 $6.02	 BR30	 Medium	 585	 2,500	 2800K	 100
 51212	 80BR40/HAL/2 120V	 80	 120	 1.8	 $9.64	 BR40	 Medium	 1080	 2,000	 2850K	 100
Lamp Comparison
           Type 	 Watts	 Life (hrs.)	 Lumens	 CCT	 Energy Savings*
72A17/HAL/SW	 72	 1,000	 1490	 3,000K	 $3.08
100A19/SW	 100	 750	 1600	 2,900K	 -
35R20/HAL	 35	 2,500	 310	 2,750K	 $2.75
45R20	 45	 2,000	 295	 2,850K	 -
50BR40/HAL	 50	 2,500	 590	 2,800K	 $4.13